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A  U N I T  O F  P R O F I L E



(Without hair wash)

H A I R  C U T |  S T Y L I N G  |  S P AH A I R  C U T |  S T Y L I N G  |  S P A

Hair cut (includes 1 Hair wash)
Child hair cut (upto 7 years) 
Blow dry
Ironing
Advance Hair styling
Split end removal
Hair Trim

700 onwards 
350 
400 onwards
400 onwards
600
750
350

1250 onwards
1450 onwards
4000 onwards
4500 onwards
5000          onwards 

Touch-up 
Touch-up (Keure) 
Global  
Highlights
Color change

H a i r  c o l o rH a i r  c o l o r

Straightening/Rebounding
Keratin
Hair Botox
Nano Plastia

4500          onwards 
5000          onwards
5500          onwards
6000          onwards

T e x t u r e  s e r v i c eT e x t u r e  s e r v i c e

S h a m p o o  |  c o n d i t i o n e rS h a m p o o  |  c o n d i t i o n e r

Shampoo / Conditioner
Wash & Blow Dry Setting

400
500

onwards
onwards



H e a l t h y  h a i r  s p aH e a l t h y  h a i r  s p a

Loreal professional spa

Bio keratin

Cadiveu Basic

Cadiveu Advance

Advance ScalpSense Treatment

1350 onwards

1850 onwards  

2200 onwards

3000    onwards

1700    onwards 

40min 

40min
 
60min

60min

40min

450 extra 

800

Shea Butter 

Retention Treatment 

Anti dandruff Clear dose

added with any spa

Clear Dose only

 3500 onwards

3 TenX Basic
3 TenX Advanced
3 TenX Signature

4000    onwards
4500    onwards
5000    onwards

6 0 m i n   

6 0 m i n

6 0 m i n

H e a d  M a s s a g eH e a d  M a s s a g e

Regular
Shehnaz oil 
Premium oil (includes wash)

500      onwards 
650      onwards
1000    onwards

3 0 m i n   

3 0 m i n

4 0 m i n



M A N i c u r e -  P E D I c u r eM A N i c u r e -  P E D I c u r e

BRAND MANICURE PEDICURE COMBO

H & F 850 850 1350

AVL EXPRESS 1150 1150 1850

AYUR-VE-LOUS 1400 1400 2250

BOMBIMI 2000 2000 3200

PEDIPURE 2250 2250 3850

PEDI CALM HYDRA
FOOT FACIAL

1500 1500 2500

p r o - c h o i c ep r o - c h o i c e ManicureManicure p ed i c u r ep ed i c u r e  

Regular
Lotus
Ozone
Lotus Crystal spa 

Nail cut & file
Nail paint 
Gel paint removal 
Gel Nail Paint

600
750
1100
1250

100
100
200
500

600
750
1100
1250

100
100
200
500



b a s i c  f a c i a lb a s i c  f a c i a l P r i c e

Oxy Professional Facial 
Sara Facial
Ozone Glo Radiance
Lotus Insta Fair
Lotus Gold Sheen Facial
O3+ Facial
O3+ Power Brightening

1350
1850
2200
2000
2350
2750
3250

a d v a n c e  f a c i a la d v a n c e  f a c i a l

Lotus preservita
Ozone Fair4sure
Lotus bridal glow
O3+ crystal diamond
Lotus reteMIN facial
Lotus dermaSAGE facial 
Lotus ultimo (gold) 
Skeyndor Power C Treatment

3000
3000
3250
5000
4000
4250
5000
4000

c l e a n  u pc l e a n  u p
Lotus (Face Massage)
Lotus 
Ozone
O3+
Skeyndor

800
1050
1250
1350
2000

F A C I A L  T R E A T M E N TF A C I A L  T R E A T M E N T



t h r e a d i n gt h r e a d i n g

Eyebrows
Upper lips
Chin
Forehead
Side lock
Full face

Face bleach
Face bleach(premium)
Arms bleach
Legs bleach
Back bleach
Front bleach
Half back bleach
Half front bleach
Full body bleach

350
500
400
500
500
500
350
350

2500

m i s c e l l a n e o u sm i s c e l l a n e o u s
Neck Dtan
D-tan pack
O3+ peel off mask
Leg massage
Arms Dtan 
Leg's Dtan 

200
350
900
350
650
850

b l e a c hb l e a c h P r i c e

50
30
30
30
60

150

 --
50
50
50

100
250

waX I N G



Party Makeup
Party Makeup High
Definition Sagan Makeup
Bridal Makeup

3000
4000
10000
15000( Includes: Makeup | Hair styling | Dress up )

m a k e - u p

w a x i n g

Full arms
Under arms 
Half legs
Full legs
Front
Back 
Bikini
Full body

250
100
250
350
400
400
700

2200

400
200
450
550
650
650

1000
3200

r e g u l a r l i p o s o l u b l e

b o d y  p o l i s h i n gb o d y  p o l i s h i n g

Regular body polishing
Ozone
Body massage (Olive oil)

2000
2500
2000

90 min
90 min
60  min

650
350
600
700
800
800

1500
4500

R i c a



G E T  Y O U R  M E M B E R S H I P  C A R D  T O D A Y !G E T  Y O U R  M E M B E R S H I P  C A R D  T O D A Y !

J O H N N Y
A  U N I T  O F  P R O F I L E

A Y A P P A N A G A R  |  S E E G E H A L L I  |  B A N A S H A N K A R I

MEMBERSHVIIPP CCAARRDD

i N D I R A N A G A R  |  h R B R  l A Y O U T  |  k A S T U R I  n A G A R  |  A E C S  L A Y O U T  |  m a g r a t h  r o a d

2 0 4 3  2 0 2 5  1 0 0 1

PROFILE
T H E  C H A I N  O F  S A L O N S

J O H N N Y
T H E  S A L O N

A  U N I T  O F  P R O F I L E

Experience VIP TreatmentExperience VIP Treatment  
Every Time!!!Every Time!!!

Terms & Conditions:
The owner has to carry the physical Pro-card to avail the privilege.
Anyone & everyone can use the card to avail the offer.
The offer cannot be clubbed over any current offers.
The value of this Pro-Card is ₹700 in which ₹500 is refundable.
The deposit money ₹500 would not be refunded if the card is stolen.

Deposit of ₹500 will be refunded only after successful completion of one year.
Deposit money will be refunded only to the authorized member.
Deposit money will be refunded only when you return the card in body.
Discount can be availed by anyone, family/friend provided the member
carries the physical card.
Discount is not applicable for makeup & chemical services.
Stolen/lost card's money will not be refunded nor card will be replaced.



J O H N N Y
T H E  S A L O N

A  U N I T  O F  P R O F I L E

UNLOCK A WORLD OFUNLOCK A WORLD OF  
e x c l u s i v e  b e n e f i t s  f o r  y o u r  f a m i l ye x c l u s i v e  b e n e f i t s  f o r  y o u r  f a m i l y   

w i t h  o u r  m e m b e r s h i p  c a r d !w i t h  o u r  m e m b e r s h i p  c a r d !



J O H N N Y
T H E  S A L O N

A  U N I T  O F  P R O F I L E

Dear clients, my sincere advice to you is to communicateDear clients, my sincere advice to you is to communicate
openly and honestly with your stylist or technician.openly and honestly with your stylist or technician.
Share your visions, inspirations, and concerns, allowingShare your visions, inspirations, and concerns, allowing
us to create a personalized experience that exceeds yourus to create a personalized experience that exceeds your
expectations. Remember, we are here to listen, guide,expectations. Remember, we are here to listen, guide,
and collaborate with you..and collaborate with you..

TUSHAR CHANDRA - MANAGING PARTNERTUSHAR CHANDRA - MANAGING PARTNER

As my best advice to you, our valued clients, is to embrace self-careAs my best advice to you, our valued clients, is to embrace self-care
and prioritize your well-being. Take the time to indulge inand prioritize your well-being. Take the time to indulge in
treatments that make you feel beautiful and confident. Trust in ourtreatments that make you feel beautiful and confident. Trust in our
team's expertise and let us work our magic, but also remember thatteam's expertise and let us work our magic, but also remember that
true beauty comes from within. Take care of your mind, body, andtrue beauty comes from within. Take care of your mind, body, and
spirit, and let your radiance shine from the inside out. Remember,spirit, and let your radiance shine from the inside out. Remember,
you deserve to pamper yourself and feel amazing every single day.you deserve to pamper yourself and feel amazing every single day.

SUDHIR GOGIA- DIRECTOR OF PROFILE THE CHAIN OF SALONSSUDHIR GOGIA- DIRECTOR OF PROFILE THE CHAIN OF SALONS

W W W . j o h n n y t h e s a l o n . c o mW W W . j o h n n y t h e s a l o n . c o m . C O M


